Name of Product

Ca di Alte Merlot

Manufacturer’s name and address

Cantine Vitevis S.C.A, Viale Europe 151, Montecchio Maggiore
(Vicenza), 36075, Italy

Supplier Name and Address

Liberty Wines Ltd, 6 Timbermill Way, Gauden Road, London SW4
6LY

Ingredients

Grapes, Yeast, Sulphites

Containing allergens — Delete Y/N a
applicable

(7]

Celery N Cereals containing N Crustaceans | N
gluten namely
wheat
Eggs N Fish N Lupin N
Milk N Molluscs N Mustard N
Tree Nuts | N Peanuts N Sesame
Soybeans | N Sulphites/Sulphur Y
Dioxide
May contain statements N
Net Quantity 750ml
Country of Origin France

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dark place.

Instructions for use

N/A

Alcoholic Strength

13.5%

Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g /

100ml

Energy (Kj) 558.18 Energy (Kcal) 1329

Fat 0 of which Saturates | O

Carbohydrate 0 of which sugars 0

Fibre 0 Protein 0 Salt

Suitable for vegetarians Y Suitable for vegans

Suitable for gluten allergy Y Suitable for wheat

sufferers allergy sufferers

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers |y Suitable for soya allergy | Y
sufferers

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Y Suitable for egg allergy | Y
sufferers

Free from alcohol N Free from artificial Y
colours

Free from artificial flavours




Name of Product

115g Belgian Chocolates

Manufacturer’s name and address

Natrajacali, Brugsesteenweg 95, 8450 Bredene, Belgium

Supplier Name and Address

The House of Sarunds Ltd, Unit 1 Holland Way, Blandford Forum,
Dorset. DT11 75X.

Ingredients

sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole milk powder,
vegetable fat (palm, palm kernel, coco, rapeseed,
sunflower), glucose syrup, dextrose, water, hazelnuts,
humectant: sorbitol, spiced biscuit pieces (wheat flour,
sugar, vegetable oil and fat (palm, rapeseed, coco), soya
flour, inverted sugar, cinnamon, nutmeg), invert sugar
syrup, almonds, skimmed milk powder, anhydrous milk
fat, emulsifiers (lecithin (sunflower, soya), mono and
diglycerides of fatty acids), fat reduced cocoa powder,
stabilizer: glycerol, fructose, crisped cereals (rice flour,
wheat flour, wheat malt, sugar, wheat gluten, dextrose,
salt), flavours, salt, lactose (milk), whey powder (milk),
cocoa nibs, colours (beetroot red, paprika extract, titanium
dioxide, iron oxide), stabilizer: disodium monohydrogen
phosphate, acid: citric acid.

Containing allergens — Delete Y/N as
applicable

Celery N Cereals containing Y Crustaceans | N
gluten namely
wheat
Eggs N Fish N Lupin N
Milk Y Molluscs N Mustard N
Tree Nuts | Y Peanuts N Sesame
Soybeans | Y Sulphites/Sulphur N
Dioxide

May contain statements

Egg, other tree nuts

Net Quantity 115G

Country of Origin BELGIUM

Storage Instructions KEEP COOL AND DRY
Instructions for use NOT APPLICABLE
Alcoholic Strength 0%

Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g /

100ml

Energy (Kj) 2186 Energy (Kcal) 524

Fat 32 of which Saturates 19

Carbohydrate 53 of which sugars 49

Fibre Protein 4.8 Salt 0.17
Suitable for vegetarians Y Suitable for vegans N
Suitable for gluten allergy N Suitable for wheat N
sufferers allergy sufferers




Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers

Suitable for soya allergy
sufferers

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Suitable for egg allergy
sufferers

Free from alcohol

Free from artificial
colours

Free from artificial flavours
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